
 
 

On-Demand Workshops and Seminars* 
2012-2013 

 
DATE(S) 

TRAINING AGENCY &  
COURSE TITLE 

 CONTACT  

2012-2013 

Univar 
Michael Crow 

 
Michael.Crow@univarusa.com 

 
919-949-2275 

 
Carla Fleming (on line) 
Carla.Fleming@univarusa.com
1-800-289-8892 

Training Covering a Variety of Subject 
Matter.  Each Individual Topic Earns at 

least  01 CCU in the Appropriate 
Category. 

 
Online Training Covering a Variety of 
Subject Matter.  Each Individual Topic 

Earns at least 01 CCU in the Appropriate 
Category. 

2012-2013 

FMC 
 

Kyle Franklin 
 

Kyle.franklin@fmc.com 
 

336-307-1487 

Training Covering a Variety of Subject 
Matter.  Each Individual Topic Earns at 

least  01 CCU in the Appropriate 
Category. 

2012-2013 

Wellmark International / 
Zoecon 

 
Charles W. Pate 
706-484-1715 

Training Covering a Variety of Subject 
Matter.  Each Individual Topic Earns at 

least 01 CCU in the Appropriate 
Category. 

2012-2013 

Pest Network 
 

Jessica Barlow 
 

Dr. Charles Cole (on line) 
512-990-3216 

cpate@central.com 
 

Training Covering a Variety of Subject 
Matter.  Each Individual Topic Earns at 

least 01 CCU in the Appropriate 
Category. 

2012-2013 

BASF 
 

Jessica Barlow 
 

John Loesch 
 

John.loesch@basf.com 
704-814-7039 

Training Covering a Variety of Subject 
Matter.  Each Individual Topic Earns at 

least 01 CCU in the Appropriate Category 

2012-2013 

Nisus Corporation 
 

Lynn Williams 
 

lynnw@nisus.corp.com 
804-586-7858 

Training Covering a Variety of Subject 
Matter.  Each Individual Topic Earns at 

least 01 CCU in the Appropriate 
Category. 
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2012-2013 

All Star Training 
 

Michelle Barham 
817-385-1136 

 
John Mason (on line) 

 
reporting@allstarce.com 

www.allstarce.com 

Online Training Covering a Variety of 
Subject Matter.  Each Individual Topic 

Earns at least 01 CCU in the Appropriate 
Category. 

 

 
2012-2013 
 

Forshaw Distributors 
Jason Leonard 

 
804-355-1900 

 
Chris Miller 

 
704-887-2980 

ChrisM@Forshaw.com 
 

Training Covering a Variety of Subject 
Matter. Each Individual Topic Earns at 
least 01 CCU in the Appropriate Category 

 
 
* These courses can be arranged on an as needed basis through the contact person listed. 
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